2015 VBS Schedule draft of rooms & times

Lead
Teachers

Class

Rooms

Times

6:00-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-6:45

6:55- 7:10
7:20-7:35
7:45-8:05
8:05-8:20

8:20-8:45
8:45-9:00

Allie
Ekstrom/ Cathy Kevin &
Chuck Wendy Skip Sharon Dan Amadasu Ron Chloe Chris Beth Katerie
Jutras Tower Mission Purdie Purdie n Radziewicz Creech Lanyon Mission Tower
Beginner B(_eglnner Primary Pr_lmary Junior Junior Girls|Teen Boys |Teen Girls | 2's & 3's 4's &5's Adults
Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys
17 New
22 new 207 old . .| 27- New | 28 new 26 New down / KT 21 new B105 old B106/B107 c&ac
. : Main Audit. . . : : old room off
upstairs | upstairs upstairs | upstairs | upstairs class off | teenroom | downstairs .
downstairs Gym
Gym
Arrival and Registration
Arrival and Registration
Opening and songs / PH master of ceremonies - Gym
teaching Craft (a) teaching teaching teaching teaching craft (b) crafts (b) [Beth / Claire to work out
Craft (b) ref/rec teaching Craft(a) refirec ref/rec teaching teaching
teaching  teaching ref/rec ref/rec Craft (b) Craft(a) teaching teaching
ref/rec teaching craft (b) teaching teaching teaching refirec ref/rec

Skit and closing Song - Gym - Seated by 8:20

Handoff back to Parents / Guardians

craft (b) 15 minutes

rec / ref - 20 minutes
Teaching- 35 minutes

travel time- 10 minutes

80 minutes




