2015 VBS Schedule draft of rooms & times

Lead Teachers	Chuck Jutras	Allie Ekstrom/ Wendy Tower	Skip Mission	Sharon Purdie	Dan Purdie	Cathy Amadasu n	Ron Radziewicz	Chloe Creech	Chris Lanyon	Beth Mission	Kevin & Katerie Tower
Class	Beginner Boys	Beginner Girls	Primary Boys	Primary Girls	Junior Boys	Junior Girls	Teen Boys	Teen Girls	2's & 3's	4's & 5's	Adults
Rooms	22 new upstairs	207 old upstairs	Main Audit.	27- New upstairs	28 new upstairs	26 New upstairs	17 New down / KT class off Gym	21 new teen room	B105 old downstairs	B106/B107 old downstairs	C&C room off Gym
Times									1		
6:00-6:15	Arrival and Registration										
6:15-6:30	Arrival and Registration										
6:30-6:45	Opening and songs / PH master of ceremonies - Gym										
6:55-7:10 7:20-7:35 7:45-8:05 8:05-8:20	teaching Craft (b) teaching ref/rec	Craft (a) ref/rec teaching teaching	teaching teaching ref/rec craft (b)	teaching Craft(a) ref/rec teaching	teaching ref/rec Craft (b) teaching	teaching ref/rec Craft(a) teaching	craft (b) teaching teaching ref/rec	crafts (b) teaching teaching ref/rec	Beth / Claire to work out		
8:20-8:45	Skit and closing Song - Gym - Seated by 8:20										
8:45-9:00	Handoff back to Parents / Guardians										
				craft (b) 15 minutes rec / ref - 20 minutes Teaching- 35 minutes travel time- 10 minutes			80 minutes		-		